College of Liberal and Fine Arts

Department of English and Languages

Even Years/Odd Years/All Years (As necessary)

Number Title

1100
1301
1302
2310
2320
2340
2350
3195
3301
3302
3309
3310
3312
3315
3320
CEED)
3341
3342
3343
3350
3370
3390
4086
4300
4301
4302
4311
4312
4315
4320

4335
4360
5085

Trans Univ Studies in English

Composition I

Composition IT

The Short Story

Introduction to Literature

Literature and Film

Backgrounds of Western Literature
Written Discourse Theory and Application*
American Literature to 1865

American Literature Since 1865

Technical Writing and Document Design
Technical Writing and Editing

Graphics and Technical Writing
Foundations of Literary Research and Analysis
Advanced Grammars

Advanced Composition

Cultural Studies

Genre Studies

Creative Writing

Children's Literature**

An Introduction to Linguistics

Readings in Adolescent Literature

English Problems*

Shakespeare

British Literature I

British Literature II

Studies in Rhetoric and Language
Technical Writing and Computer Applications
Senior Literacy Seminar

Writing for Electronic Mediums

Film Studies

Advanced Studies in Secondary English
English Seminar*

Special Problems*

Thesis*

Studies in American Lit*
Studies in British Literature*
Studies in English Language*
Psycholinguistics*

Studies in Rhetoric*

History of Rhetoric I*

History of Rhetoric IT*
Rhetorical Criticism*

Intro to Visual Rhetoric*
Professional Writing*

Grant and Proposal Writing*
Intercultural Technical Writing*
Studies in Modern Fiction*

Film Studies*

Studies in Lit Before 1500*
Modern American and British Poetry*
Studies in Comparative Lit*
Scholarly Writing in Nursing*
Studies in Teaching of Comp*
Digital Humanities

Internship

Methods of Bibliography and Research Analysis
Beginning French I*

Beginning French II*
Intermediate French I*
Intermediate French IT*
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Special Problems*

Beginning German I

Beginning German II

X (Vaa
Intermediate German I Years)

X (Oaa
Intermediate German I1 Years)
German Problems*

Foreign Language Immersion ~
Beginning Foreign Language II ~
Intermediate Foreign Language I ~
Intermediate Foreign Language I T ~
Trans Univ Studies in SPAN

Basic Spanish for Vocations
Beginning Spanish I

Beginning Spanish II

Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish IT
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Oral Proficiency in Spanish

Spanish for Heritage or Native Speakers
Spanish Grammar for Composition
Spanish Problems

Foundation in Literary Studies

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Survey of Peninsular Literature

Survey of Spanish-America Literature

Chicano Literature in Spanish**

X
X (Even
The Caribbean Experience Years)
X (vaa
Modernismo Years)
Culture ana Civilization of Spain and Latin
America

Advanced Oral and Writing Skills
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X (Vaa

The Short Latin American Novel Years)
X (0da

Spanish Language Pedagogy Years)
Spanish Problems*

~ Designates Study Abroad courses- No Rotation
* Designates courses offered "As needed"
** Designates courses offered on a two or three year rotation




